
SHIRT 

COLOR

Picture 

Day

SHIRT 

COLOR

Picture 

Day

1 Yellow 7 Blue

2 Gold 8 Red

9 Black

10 Purple

11 Lime

3 Blue

4 Pink

5 Purple

6 Lime

COMPETITIVE VOLLEYBALL CLUB INFO:

 NO SMOKING, NO PROFANITY, NO PETS IN THE FAMILY LIFE CENTER! 

Please notice Sunday games on June 23rd AND 30TH!

Stacey Maciel

COACH

Dalanie Krogman

COACH

824-3548

PHONEPHONE

714-809-4159

Warm up time will be a 2-2 1 on all games.  Team winning toss has court for first two 

minutes then next team has court for two minutes. Last one minute shared service.  

Team that is off 2 minutes may pass on their side of court.

Esobel Morse

824-3548

309-1283

Games begin immediately after the previous one ends.

858-2121

589-8505

876-4696

853-3935

Blue Valley Activity Center
816-796-8702 ◦  www.bvacsports.org

 2019 REVISED  - Summer  Schedule
ALL GAMES PLAYED AT FAMILY LIFE CENTER

Revised 6-3-19

Britton Morales 589-8505Kelly Straub

On Court 1 and 2: First team listed is the official scorekeeper.

Dalanie Krogman

Gym doors will not open until 5:30pm unless it is a Sunday then doors will open at 12:45 pm

Kelly Straub

447-5576

PICTURE DAY IS 

Division II: 4th - 5th grade 

Team in ( ) will Ref and score keep- R1 is Provided  
BVAC has a ZERO tolerance policy!  There will be NO harassing of the officials, coaches, 

players or fans allowed. Please allow your players to enjoy the game.

Division I: 1st - 3rd grade grade Division III: 6th - 9th grade 

Allison Crowley 654-3600

Chris Davison

Jennifer Brandes

Shaun Martin

Tryout Dates: Saturday, June 22nd or July 13th 
(You may choose the most convenient date) 

Tryout Location: Family Life Center            
Tryout Fee: $10 

Ages 11-14 from 9 am - 10:30 am                                                                  
Ages 15-18 from 10:30 am -12:00 pm 



Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

1:00 PRACTICES 3-4 2-1 11-10 (8)

2:00 PRACTICES 5-3 4-2 8-9 (11)

3:00 PRACTICES 1-6 8-11 (7)

4:00 PRACTICES 6-5 7-10 (9)

7-9 (10)

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

1:00 PRACTICES 6-3 10-8 (9)

2:00 PRACTICES 3-2 4-1 9-11 (10)

3:00 PRACTICES 2-6 1-5 10-9 (7)

4:00 PRACTICES 5-4 7-8 (11)

7-11 (8)

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

1:00 PRACTICES 1-3 5-2 10-11 (8)

2:00 PRACTICES 3-4 2-1 9-8 (11)

3:00 PRACTICES 6-5 11-8 (7)

4:00 PRACTICES 4-6 10-7 (9)

9-7 (10)

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

1:00 3-6 8-10 (9) 1-6 8-11 (7)

2:00 5-1 2-3 11-9 (10) 6-5 From 7-10 (9)

3:00 1-4 6-2 9-10 (7)  5-28 7-9 (10)

4:00 4-5 8-7 (11)

11-7 (8)

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

1:00 3-1 2-5 11-10 (8) 4-3 1-2 10-8 (9)

1:35 5-3 4-2 8-9 (11) 3-5 2-4 9-11 (10)

2:10 1-6 8-11 (7) 6-1 10-9 (7)

2:45 6-4 7-10 (9) 5-6 7-8 (11)

3:20 7-9 (10) 7-11 (8)

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

1:00 3-6 10-11 (8)

1:35 2-3 4-1 9-8 (11)

2:10 6-2 1-5 11-8 (7)

2:45 5-4 10-7 (9)

3:20 9-7 (10)

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

1:00 1-3 2-5 8-10 (9)

1:35 3-4 5-1 11-9 (10)

2:10 2-6 9-10 (7)

2:45 6-4 8-7 (11)

3:20 11-7 (8)

6:20

6:55 6:55

7:30 7:30

8:05 8:05

NO GAMES

HAPPY

4TH OF JULY!!

SUNDAY, July 7 TUESDAY, July 9 THURSDAY, July 11

8:05 8:05

8:058:05

HAPPY 

FATHER'S 

DAY!!

6:55

8:05

SUNDAY, June 2 TUESDAY, June 4

5:45

7:30

6:55

8:05

8:05

THURSDAY, June 6

8:05

6:20

8:05

6:20

6:20

6:20

5:45

6:20

SUNDAY, June 30

6:55

8:05

7:30

6:55

5:45

6:55

6:55

7:30

THURSDAY, July 4

8:05

6:20

5:45

7:30

5:45 5:45

6:20

6:55

SUNDAY, May 26 THURSDAY, May 30

6:55

5:45 5:45

6:55

6:20

6:55

7:30

THURSDAY, June 20

8:05

TUESDAY, June 18

7:30 7:30

7:30

5:45

TUESDAY, July 2

6:20

7:30

6:55

SUNDAY, June 23 TUESDAY, June 25 THURSDAY, June 27

7:30

7:30

7:30

5:45

6:55

5:45

SUNDAY, June 16

5:45

6:20

THURSDAY, June 13

6:20

5:45 5:45

6:20

SUNDAY, June 9

6:20

TUESDAY, June 11

TUESDAY, May 28


