

## **Blue Valley Activity Center**

816-796-8702 ° www.bvacsports.org

2019 REVISED - Summer Schedule

ALL GAMES PLAYED AT FAMILY LIFE CENTER



Revised 6-3-19

## Division I: 1st - 3rd grade grade

Division III: 6th - 9th grade

	COACH	SHIRT COLOR	PHONE	Picture Day		СОАСН	SHIRT COLOR	PHONE	Picture Day
1	<b>Britton Morales</b>	Yellow	858-2121		7	Kelly Straub	Blue	589-8505	
2	Dalanie Krogman	Gold	824-3548		8	Allison Crowley	Red	654-3600	
					9	Chris Davison	Black	309-1283	
					10	Jennifer Brandes	Purple	714-809-4159	
					11	Shaun Martin	Lime	447-5576	
	Division II: 4th	- 5th g	rade						
3	Kelly Straub	Blue	589-8505						
4	Esobel Morse	Pink	876-4696						
5	Stacey Maciel	Purple	853-3935						
6	Dalanie Krogman	Lime	824-3548						
	<b>COMPETITIVE VOLLEYBALL CLUB INFO:</b>								
	Tryout Dates: Saturday, June 22nd or July 13th								



**Fryout Dates: Saturday, June 22nd or July 13th** (You may choose the most convenient date) **Tryout Location: Family Life Center** 

Tryout Fee: **\$10** 

Ages 11-14 from 9 am - 10:30 am Ages 15-18 from 10:30 am -12:00 pm

## Team in ( ) will Ref and score keep- R1 is Provided

**BVAC** has a ZERO tolerance policy! There will be NO harassing of the officials, coaches, players or fans allowed. Please allow your players to enjoy the game.

## PICTURE DAY IS

NO SMOKING, NO PROFANITY, NO PETS IN THE FAMILY LIFE CENTER!

Gym doors will not open until 5:30pm unless it is a Sunday then doors will open at 12:45 pm

Games begin immediately after the previous one ends.

Warm up time will be a 2-2 1 on all games. Team winning toss has court for first two minutes then next team has court for two minutes. Last one minute shared service. Team that is off 2 minutes may pass on their side of court. On Court 1 and 2: First team listed is the official scorekeeper.

Please notice Sunday games on June 23rd AND 30TH!

SUNDAY, May 26           Court 1         Court 2         Court 3           1:00         PRACTICES         3           2:00         PRACTICES         3:00           3:00         PRACTICES         4:00           PRACTICES         4:00         PRACTICES           4:00         PRACTICES         4:00           SUNDAY, June 2         Court 3           1:00         PRACTICES           2:00         PRACTICES           3:00         PRACTICES           4:00         PRACTICES           4:00         PRACTICES           3:00         PRACTICES           3:00         PRACTICES           1:00         PRACTICES           1:00         PRACTICES	
1:00       PRACTICES         2:00       PRACTICES         3:00       PRACTICES         4:00       PRACTICES         4:00       PRACTICES         Court 1       Court 2       Court 3         1:00       PRACTICES         2:00       PRACTICES         3:00       PRACTICES         3:00       PRACTICES         4:00       PRACTICES         5UNDAY, June 9       Court 1         Court 1       Court 2       Court 3	
2:00       PRACTICES         3:00       PRACTICES         4:00       PRACTICES         4:00       PRACTICES         2:00       PRACTICES         2:00       PRACTICES         2:00       PRACTICES         3:00       PRACTICES         3:00       PRACTICES         4:00       PRACTICES         3:00       PRACTICES         4:00       PRACTICES         4:00       PRACTICES         4:00       PRACTICES	
3:00       PRACTICES         4:00       PRACTICES         4:00       PRACTICES         SUNDAY, June 2       Court 3         1:00       PRACTICES         2:00       PRACTICES         3:00       PRACTICES         3:00       PRACTICES         4:00       PRACTICES         5UNDAY, June 9       Court 3         Court 1       Court 2       Court 3	
4:00       PRACTICES         4:00       PRACTICES         SUNDAY, June 2       Court 3         1:00       PRACTICES         2:00       PRACTICES         3:00       PRACTICES         4:00       PRACTICES         4:00       PRACTICES         5UNDAY, June 9       Court 3         Court 1       Court 2         Court 3       Court 3	
SUNDAY, June 2       Court 1     Court 2     Court 3       1:00     PRACTICES       2:00     PRACTICES       3:00     PRACTICES       4:00     PRACTICES       SUNDAY, June 9       Court 1       Court 2	
Court 1         Court 2         Court 3           1:00         PRACTICES           2:00         PRACTICES           3:00         PRACTICES           4:00         PRACTICES           SUNDAY, June 9           Court 1           1:00         Court 2	
Court 1         Court 2         Court 3           1:00         PRACTICES           2:00         PRACTICES           3:00         PRACTICES           4:00         PRACTICES           SUNDAY, June 9           Court 1           1:00         Court 2	
Court 1         Court 2         Court 3           1:00         PRACTICES           2:00         PRACTICES           3:00         PRACTICES           4:00         PRACTICES           SUNDAY, June 9           Court 1           1:00         Court 2	
2:00       PRACTICES         3:00       PRACTICES         4:00       PRACTICES         SUNDAY, June 9         Court 1         Court 2	
TRUCTICES       3:00       PRACTICES       4:00       PRACTICES       SUNDAY, June 9       Court 1       Court 2       Court 3	
4:00 PRACTICES SUNDAY, June 9 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3	
SUNDAY, June 9 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3	
Court 1 Court 2 Court 3	
Court 1 Court 2 Court 3	
Court 1 Court 2 Court 3	
4.00	
2:00 PRACTICES	
3:00 PRACTICES	
4:00 PRACTICES	
SUNDAY, June 16	
Court 1 Court 2 Court 3	
1:00 2:00	
2:00 HAPPY	
3:00 FATHER'S 4:00 DAY!!	
4:00 DAY!!	
SUNDAY, June 23	
Court 1 Court 2 Court 3	
<b>1:00</b> 3-1 2-5 11-10 (a)	
1:35 5-3 4-2 8-9 (11	
2:10 1-6 8-11 (7	7)
2:45 6-4 7-10 (9	9)
	))
2:45 6-4 7-10 (9	9)
2:45         6-4         7-10 (9           3:20         7-9 (10	9)
2:45     6-4     7-10 (9)       3:20     7-9 (10)       SUNDAY, June 30	9)
2:45         6-4         7-10 (9)           3:20         7-9 (10)           SUNDAY. June 30         Court 1         Court 2         Court 3	9)
2:45     6-4     7-10 (9)       3:20     7-9 (10)       SUNDAY. June 30       Court 1       1:00     Court 2	9)
2:45     6-4     7-10 (9)       3:20     7-9 (10)       SUNDAY. June 30       Court 1     Court 2       1:00     0       1:35     0	9)
2:45     6-4     7-10 (9)       3:20     7-9 (10)       SUNDAY, June 30       Court 1     Court 2       1:00     Court 3       1:35     2:10	9)
2:45     6-4     7-10 (9)       3:20     7-9 (10)       SUNDAY. June 30     7-9 (10)       Court 1     Court 2       1:00     Court 2       1:35     200       2:45     100       3:20     100	9)
2:45       6-4       7-10 (9         3:20       7-9 (10         3:20       Court 1       7-9 (10         5000000000000000000000000000000000000	9)
2:45     6-4     7-10 (9)       3:20     7-9 (10)       3:20     SUNDAY, June 30       Court 1     Court 2       1:00     Court 2       1:35     Court 3       2:10     Image: Court 3       2:45     Image: Court 3       3:20     Image: Court 3       SUNDAY, July 7     Image: Court 3	9)
2:45     6-4     7-10 (9)       3:20     7-9 (10)       3:20     7-9 (10)       SUNDAY, June 30     7-9 (10)       Court 1     Court 2     Court 3       1:00     Court 2     Court 3       1:35     2.10     2.10       2:45     3:20     1.20       SUNDAY, July 7     1.20       Court 1     Court 2       Court 3     1.20	9)
2:45     6-4     7-10 (9)       3:20     7-9 (10)       3:20     7-9 (10)       SUNDAY, June 30     7-9 (10)       SUNDAY, June 30     7-9 (10)       1:00     Court 1     Court 2       1:35     Court 1     Court 2       1:35     1     1       2:10     1     1       2:45     1     1       3:20     1     1       SUNDAY, July 7     1       Court 1     Court 2     Court 3       1:00     1     1	9)
2:45     6-4     7-10 (9)       3:20     7-9 (10)       3:20     7-9 (10)       SUNDAY, June 30     7-9 (10)       Court 1     Court 2     Court 3       1:00     Court 2     Court 3       1:35     2:10     2       2:45     2     2       3:20     1     1       5     1     1       2:45     2     1       3:20     1     1       Court 1     Court 2     Court 3       1:00     1     Court 3       1:35     1     1	9)
2:45     6-4     7-10 (9       3:20     7-9 (10       3:20     7-9 (10       SUNDAY, June 30     0       Court 1     Court 2       1:00     Court 2       1:35     2       2:10     2       3:20     2       2:45     3       3:20     2       SUNDAY, July 7       Court 1     Court 2       Court 3       1:00     2       1:35     2       2:10     2       2:10     2	))

TUESDAY, May 28						
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3			
5:45	3-4	2-1	11-10 (8)			
6:20	5-3	4-2	8-9 (11)			
6:55	1-6		8-11 (7)			
7:30	6-5		7-10 (9)			
8:05			7-9 (10)			

TUESDAY, June 4						
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3			
5:45	6-3		10-8 (9)			
6:20	3-2	4-1	9-11 (10)			
6:55	2-6	1-5	10-9 (7)			
7:30	5-4		7-8 (11)			
8:05			7-11 (8)			

TUESDAY, June 11						
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3			
5:45	1-3	5-2	10-11 (8)			
6:20	3-4	2-1	9-8 (11)			
6:55	6-5		11-8 (7)			
7:30	4-6		10-7 (9)			
8:05			9-7 (10)			

TUESDAY, June 18						
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3			
5:45	3-6		8-10 (9)			
6:20	5-1	2-3	11-9 (10)			
6:55	1-4	6-2	9-10 (7)			
7:30	4-5		8-7 (11)			
8:05			11-7 (8)			

TUESDAY, June 25						
TOESDAT, Julie 25						
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3			
5:45	4-3	1-2	10-8 (9)			
6:20	3-5	2-4	9-11 (10)			
6:55	6-1		10-9 (7)			
7:30	5-6		7-8 (11)			
8:05			7-11 (8)			

TUESDAY, July 2						
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3			
5:45	3-6		10-11 (8)			
6:20	2-3	4-1	9-8 (11)			
6:55	6-2	1-5	11-8 (7)			
7:30	5-4		10-7 (9)			
8:05			9-7 (10)			

TUESDAY, July 9							
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3				
5:45	1-3	2-5	8-10 (9)				
6:20	3-4	5-1	11-9 (10)				
6:55	2-6		9-10 (7)				
7:30	6-4		8-7 (11)				
8:05			11-7 (8)				

THURSDAY, May 30						
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3			
5:45						
6:20						
6:55						
7:30						
8:05						

THURSDAY, June 6						
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3			
5:45						
6:20						
6:55						
7:30						
8:05						

THURSDAY, June 13						
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3			
5:45						
6:20						
6:55						
7:30						
8:05						

THURSDAY, June 20					
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3		
5:45	1-6		8-11 (7)		
6:20	6-5	From	7-10 (9)		
6:55		5-28	7-9 (10)		
7:30					
8:05					

THURSDAY, June 27					
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3		
5:45					
6:20					
6:55					
7:30					
8:05					

THURSDAY, July 4				
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	
5:45				
6:20	NO GAMES			
6:55				
7:30	НАРРУ			
8:05	4TH OF JULY!!			

THURSDAY, July 11					
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3		
5:45					
6:20					
6:55					
7:30					
8:05					